MARCA

AIXAM
AIXAM
AIXAM
CARLETTI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
LIGIER
LIGIER
LIGIER
LIGIER
MICROCAR
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS

CANDELA NGK BKR5E

MODELLO
500.5 Benzina
A751 Benzina
Scouty GT Benzina
MOTORE LOMBARDINI LGW523 BENZINA
TRX FA Fourtrax Rancher
TRX FE Fourtrax Rancher
TRX FM Fourtrax Rancher 4X4
TRX FPM Fourtrax Rancher
TRX TE Fourtrax Rancher
TRX TM Fourtrax Rancher
TRX FA Fourtrax Foreman Rubicon
TRX FE Fourtrax Foreman Rubicon 4X4
TRX FM Fourtrax Foreman 4X4
TRX FPE Fourtrax Foreman Power S. 4X4
TRX TM Fourtrax Foreman
MOTORE LOMBARDINI LGW523 BENZINA
162 Ambra (LGW523 BENZINA)
BE-UP (LGW523 BENZINA)
Nova (LGW523 BENZINA)
MOTORE LOMBARDINI LGW523 BENZINA
Sportsman
Magnum 2X4
Magnum 4X4
Magnum 6X6
Ranger 2X4
Workman
Xpedition

CILINDRATA

500
500
500
0
420
420
420
420
420
420
500
500
500
500
500
0
505
505
505
505
400
425
425
425
425
425
425

ANNI

2005 - 2005
2005 - 2005
2005 - 2011
0000 - 0000
2009 - 2010
2007 - 2010
2007 - 2010
2009 - 2010
2007 - 2009
2007 - 2010
2015 - 2016
2005 - 2016
2005 - 2016
2008 - 2013
2005 - 2006
0000 - 0000
1997 - 0000
1998 - 0000
1998 - 0000
0000 - 0000
2003 - 2005
1995 - 1998
1995 - 1998
1996 - 1997
2002 - 2003
1997 - 0000
2000 - 2002

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
1WL134
1ACLO68
1ACLO68

980795514E
980795514E
980795514E
980795514E
980795514E
980795514E
980795514E
980795514E
980795514E
980795514E
980795514E




POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS
POLARIS

Big Boss 6X6
Magnum 2X4
Magnum 4X4
Ranger 2X4
Ranger 4X4
Ranger 6X6
Sportsman 2X4
Xplorer 4X4

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

1998 - 1999
2002 - 2002
1999 - 2003
2004 - 2008
1998 - 2009
1998 - 2005
1996 - 2000
1997 - 1997

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

3070175




